
ENTIDAD: 499-0000-0000 HOSPITAL BASICO CHONE

02 000 000 002 510105 1300 0.002,354,271.532,113,632.0000000000601 0.00 2,348,719.00 2,348,719.00 5,552.532,348,719.00

02 000 000 002 510106 1300 0.001,428,680.001,483,680.0000000000601 0.00 1,421,699.18 1,421,699.18 6,980.821,421,699.18

02 000 000 002 510203 1300 0.00411,538.80442,596.0000000000601 0.00 409,453.58 409,453.58 2,085.22409,453.58

02 000 000 002 510204 1300 0.00139,560.00147,600.0000000000601 0.00 137,366.58 137,366.58 2,193.42137,366.58

02 000 000 002 510304 1300 0.0039,529.6139,688.0000000000601 0.00 36,481.50 36,481.50 3,048.1136,481.50

02 000 000 002 510306 1300 0.002,000.000.0000000000601 0.00 700.00 700.00 1,300.00700.00

02 000 000 002 510307 1300 0.0047,880.0047,880.0000000000601 0.00 46,235.00 46,235.00 1,645.0046,235.00

02 000 000 002 510401 1300 0.003,528.005,528.0000000000601 0.00 2,254.50 2,254.50 1,273.502,254.50

02 000 000 002 510408 1300 0.0030,431.0034,431.0000000000601 0.00 29,315.23 29,315.23 1,115.7729,315.23

02 000 000 002 510409 1300 0.0021,826.006,826.0000000000601 0.00 19,488.42 19,488.42 2,337.5819,488.42

02 000 000 002 510502 1300 0.0054,100.0050,000.0000000000601 0.00 51,897.60 51,897.60 2,202.4051,897.60

02 000 000 002 510509 1300 0.0049,200.0040,000.0000000000601 0.00 43,358.67 43,358.67 5,841.3343,358.67

02 000 000 002 510510 1300 0.001,214,028.401,598,652.0000000000601 0.00 1,075,255.24 1,075,255.24 138,773.161,075,255.24

02 000 000 002 510512 1300 0.00937.225,000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 937.220.00

02 000 000 002 510513 1300 0.005,000.005,000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.000.00

02 000 000 002 510516 1300 0.0067,718.06115,188.0000000000601 0.00 56,957.56 56,957.56 10,760.5056,957.56

02 000 000 002 510601 1300 0.00591,742.47626,173.0000000000601 0.00 583,658.69 583,658.69 8,083.78583,658.69

02 000 000 002 510602 1300 0.00409,428.06442,596.0000000000601 0.00 403,693.19 403,693.19 5,734.87403,693.19

02 000 000 002 510707 1300 0.0014,886.783,324.0000000000601 0.00 12,102.54 12,102.54 2,784.2412,102.54

02 000 000 002 520401 1303 0.0078,216.240.0000000000601 78,216.24 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 520402 1303 0.0040,149.300.0000000000601 40,149.30 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 520403 1303 0.000.000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 520406 1303 0.004,546.700.0000000000601 4,546.70 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 530101 1303 0.0012,260.0012,260.0000000000601 0.00 12,258.63 12,254.88 1.3712,254.88

02 000 000 002 530104 1303 0.0072,393.3686,347.0000000000601 0.00 72,385.55 65,394.55 7.8165,394.55

02 000 000 002 530105 1303 0.004,475.005,385.0000000000601 0.00 4,475.00 4,475.00 0.004,475.00

02 000 000 002 530201 1303 0.001,288.001,288.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,288.000.00

02 000 000 002 530204 1303 0.0012,427.007,000.0000000000601 0.00 12,419.59 12,419.59 7.4112,419.59
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02 000 000 002 530208 1303 0.00148,977.36169,317.4100000000601 1.00 148,975.55 146,906.45 0.81146,906.45

02 000 000 002 530209 1303 0.00215,601.05212,000.0000000000601 1.00 215,600.05 215,600.04 0.00215,600.04

02 000 000 002 530210 1300 0.0029,493.3611,788.0000000000601 0.00 25,695.38 25,695.38 3,797.9825,695.38

02 000 000 002 530242 1303 0.009,931.670.0000000000601 9,931.67 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 530255 1303 0.0018,352.480.0000000000601 0.00 18,352.48 16,386.01 0.0016,386.01

02 000 000 002 530303 1303 0.0018,690.0030,000.0000000000601 280.00 18,400.00 18,320.00 10.0018,320.00

02 000 000 002 530402 1303 0.0041,035.5670,000.0000000000601 0.00 37,269.21 30,998.91 3,766.3530,998.91

02 000 000 002 530404 1303 0.0055,991.92140,000.0000000000601 10,031.88 45,339.16 32,746.52 620.8832,746.52

02 000 000 002 530405 1303 0.0019,073.1217,000.0000000000601 9.46 19,063.66 19,063.66 0.0019,063.66

02 000 000 002 530612 1303 0.000.0020,000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 530801 1303 0.00216,269.04180,000.0000000000601 1,118.89 215,149.32 192,995.18 0.83192,995.18

02 000 000 002 530802 1303 0.0024,890.0010,000.0000000000601 0.00 24,872.60 24,872.60 17.4024,872.60

02 000 000 002 530803 1303 0.000.0020,000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 530804 1303 0.0020,270.0240,000.0000000000601 119.93 20,145.09 14,795.09 5.0014,795.09

02 000 000 002 530805 1303 0.0012,620.8050,000.0000000000601 0.00 12,620.80 775.00 0.00775.00

02 000 000 002 530809 1303 0.001,417,911.661,209,214.5500000000601 144,535.27 1,273,375.88 1,251,460.93 0.511,251,460.93

02 000 000 002 530810 1303 0.00432,137.39194,920.8300000000601 9,053.16 408,716.06 408,716.06 14,368.17408,716.06

02 000 000 002 530811 1303 0.009,555.4615,000.0000000000601 0.00 9,555.46 9,555.46 0.009,555.46

02 000 000 002 530813 1303 0.00190,176.60100,000.0000000000601 14,203.25 161,703.54 159,670.14 14,269.81159,670.14

02 000 000 002 530820 1303 0.004,452.9511,452.9500000000601 0.00 4,428.00 4,428.00 24.954,428.00

02 000 000 002 530826 1303 0.001,241,776.861,106,507.5300000000601 171,935.61 1,069,836.99 932,123.62 4.26932,123.62

02 000 000 002 530832 1303 0.00148,425.4698,346.6100000000601 11,965.46 136,460.00 123,960.00 0.00123,960.00

02 000 000 002 530833 1303 0.0014,314.263,998.9600000000601 2,640.76 11,673.00 11,673.00 0.5011,673.00

02 000 000 002 530834 1303 0.00283,870.0099,209.1000000000601 115,619.70 168,169.20 47,460.00 81.1047,460.00

02 000 000 002 570102 1303 0.0046,855.640.0000000000601 0.00 46,727.34 46,727.34 128.3046,727.34

02 000 000 002 570216 1303 0.00712.00100.0000000000601 0.00 683.15 683.15 28.85683.15

02 000 000 002 570217 1303 0.00100.00100.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.000.00

02 000 000 002 570218 1303 0.00100.00100.0000000000601 0.00 4.55 4.55 95.454.55
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02 000 000 002 840103 1303 0.0013,245.000.0000000000601 13,245.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 840107 1303 0.0024,045.9240,000.0000000000601 925.92 23,120.00 23,120.00 0.0023,120.00

02 000 000 002 840113 1303 0.0080,987.3360,000.0000000000601 5,987.33 75,000.00 75,000.00 0.0075,000.00

02 000 000 002 840115 1303 0.000.0018,000.0000000000601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

02 000 000 002 990101 1300 0.003,600.00100.0000000000601 0.00 3,437.15 3,437.15 162.853,437.15

11,247,229.94 11,855,504.44Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 634,517.53 10,974,548.87 10,610,354.74 10,610,354.74 246,438.04
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Total Institucional: 11,247,229.94 11,855,504.44 0.00 634,517.53 10,974,548.87 10,610,354.74 10,610,354.74 246,438.04
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